
Troop 537 
Patrol Leader Council Notes 

 
 

Patrol:        Date:       
 

Troop Meetings: 
  Overall Theme:       
 
  Merit Badge(s)       

Week 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Skill Instruction 

 

 

 

 

Inter‐Patrol Activity 

 

 

 

 

Opening: 
 

Flags:  Cleanup: 

Outing: 

Activity: 
Date: 
Location: 
 
Special Items to Bring: 

Service Project 

Activity: 
Date: 
Location: 
 
Special Items to Bring: 

Patrol Meeting Items (Attendance, preparations for outings & service projects, other Items):   

 
 
 
 

Old Business:  New Buisness: 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Other Items 

 
 
 
 

 


